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LICENSE

NUMBER

84-1045

83-0003

86-0936

85-0324

83-0016

87-0522

83-03tO

83-1198

84-0007

84-0848

81-0989

83-0839

82-0577

85-0372

86-0099

84-0654

31-0766

82-1011

83-0344

36-0516

82-0876

85-0504

84-1140

87-0602

86-0542

86-1026

86-0343

85-0947

84-0447

86-0647

87-0339

87-0314

81-0758

85-0990

84-0465

86-0838

FEMALES
SURNAME

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE 1

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRIDGEN

PRIESTER

PRIESTER

PRIM

PRINCE

PRINCE

P8INGLE

PRINTZ

PROBST

PROCTOR

PROCTOR

GIVEN NAME

DONNA GANTT
LEXINGTON SC

DONNA MARIE
LEESVILLE SC

EVELYN SWYGERT
LEESVILLE SC

GLORIA DELL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOHNNIE U
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LINDA GAIL
LEXINGTON SC

MARTHA CHRISTINE
LEXINGTON SC

NANCY DIANE
GASTON SC

NORMA JEAN
PELION SC

PAMELA IRENE
LEXINGTON SC

PAMELA JEAN
LEESVILLE SC

PAMELLA GARN£TT£
COLUMBIA SC

PATRICIA G
GILBERT SC

PATRICIA LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

PEGGY ANN
NOVI MI

SHELBA W
LEXINGTON SC

SHIRLEY WILLIAMS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TAMMY GAY
GILBERT SC

TERRY LYNN
COLUMBIA SC

THELMA BACKNAW
LEXINGTON SC

TINA KAYE
CAYCE SC

TINA MICHELLE
LEESVILLE SC

TONYA L
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TRACY ELIZABETH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

VELMA DASLENE
LEESVILLE SC

*******

SALLIE C
LEXINGTON SCj

*******

JANICE
GILBERT SC

MELANIE ANN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

PATRICIA
LEXINGTON SC

*******

JACQUELINE D
LEXINGTON SC

KATriY SUE
WEST COLUMBIA SCI
*******

GEORGETTE FAYE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

DARI BUTLER
COLUMBIA SC

*******

SUSAN MELISSA
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

MARY LOUISE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MELISSA
CAYCE SC

*******

AGE

25

19

42

56

69

22

19

35

23

17

20

34

42

28

23

39

43

20

19

57

22

21

23

19

27

50

31

26

31

45

23

24

24

27

47

17

M A L E S

JENKINS EDGAR STEPHEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GRANT JOHNNY LEE
LEESVILLE SC

LANE MARSHALL GREGORY
LEXINGTON SC

CORLEY MARTIN L
LEXINGTON SC

GUNTER DUPREE L
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TEMPLES STEPHEN DWAYNE
LEXINGTON SC

HOOVER DANIEL JAMES
LEXINGTON SC

SHARPE STEVE ALLEN
GASTON SC

STEADMAN BILLY JOE
CAYCE SC

FINLEY MICHAEL ALAN
LEXINGTON SC

HALLMAN DAVIDSON CALEB
LEESVILLE SC

MCCLELLAN TERRY ACTON
COLUMBIA SC

SHAW ROBERT LEE
GILBERT SC

LEE GREGORY ALLEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SYKES III HENRY ANDREW
NOVI MI

CHICOINE JAMES P
LEXINGTON SC

MCKINNEY WILLIAM EARL;
LEXINGTON SC

LYBRAND CRAIG RANDALL
LEESVILLE SC

FULLER BRUCE KYLE
COLUMBIA SC

DYCHES BENJAMIN F
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RAMSEY ROBERT 0
CAYCE SC

BARFIELD DANIEL WILLIAM
LEESVILLE SC

BUTLER JAMES EDWIN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BRANHAM JR JACKIE WILLIAM
CAYCE SC

HEATH HAROLD GREG
LEXINGTON SC

HARRIS CARL JACK
LEXINGTON SC

MCCAW JOHN SAMUEL
GILBERT SC

ANDERSON JEFFREY MERRITT
COLUMBIA SC

BRABHAN BRYAN EDWARD
COLUMBIA SC

STOUDEMIRE JOHN H
LEXINGTON SC

STEPHENS SR TONY RAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RIVERS LEE ARDIS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WILLIAMS THOMAS EDWARD
COLUMBIA SC

TREVITZ WILLIAM REX
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LEVER RONNIE CAPERS
LEXINGTON SC

BIRCHNQRE WAYNE T
CAYCE SC
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DATE ISSUED

Mo.

10

1

9

5

1

5

4

12

1

8

10

S

6

5

2

7

8

11

4

5

9

5

11

6

5

10

4

10

5

6

4

4

8

10

5

8

Day

30

3

10

1

6

15

14

27

4

31

26

24

17

13

10

13

17

2

26

22

20

20

29

17

31

6

4

2

21

25

13

9

12

16

29

12

Year

1984

1983

1986

1985

1983

1987

1983

1983

1984

1984

1981

1983

1982

1985

1986

1984

1981

1982

1983

1986

1982

1985

1984

1987

1986

1986

1936

1985

1 984

1986

1987

1987

1981

1985

1984

1986

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

1

1

9

5

1

6

4

12

1

9

11

3

7

5

2

8

S

i

4

6

9

6

12

6

6

10

4

10

5

6

4

4

9

10

6

8

Day

9

9

27

8

16

7

23

28

6

Z

6

26

9

18

14

18

18

6

29

7

25

3

1

28

21

18

20

19

27

28

22

13

5

19

2

15

Year

1985

1983

1986

1985

1983

1 987

1983

1983

1984

1984

1981

1933

1982

1985

1986

1984

1981

1932

1983

1986

1982

1985

1984

1987

1 986

1986

1936

1985

1984

1986

1987

1987

1981

1985

1984

1986

PERSON OFFICIATING

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV JAMES U JOHNSTON JR
LEESVILLE SC
REV J HILTON ROOF
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV L W CORDER
CAYCE SC
REV RUFUS CHANEYWORTH
CAYCE SC
REV MICHAEL R COCKRELL
LEXINGTON SC
REV RAYMOND B DAY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
ROBERT D HYLER NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV ROBERT G WARD
PELION SC
BELINDA DIXQN INABINET NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV RUTLEDGE D SHERIDAN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV JANES H NATES
IRMO SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV MELVIN £ ANUNDSON
COLUMBIA SC
HAROLD W FRENCH NP
COLUMBIA SC
REV RUTLEDGE D SHERIDAN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV TED MORTON'
GREENWOOD SC
REV J HILTON ROOF
LEESVILLE SC
REV STEVEN R BROUN
COLUMBIA SC
REV VAN H PORTER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
DOROTHY N MORRIS NP
COLUMBIA SC
REV J HILTON ROOF
LEESVILLE SC
MELINDA B HOGLE NP
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV JAMES GOUDELOCK
LEXINGTON COUNTY
REV ELIJAH C TURNER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

-

REV JAMES 0 TRUESDALE
LEXINGTON SC

JEANETTE R SWYGERT APJ
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV PHILLIP A LATTA
ALLENDALE COUNTY SC

P M CROWDER NP
COLUMBIA SC

ANN S BOATURIGHT NP
LEXINGTON SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY

REV CHARLES B JACKSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV ROY A ARNOLD
COLUMBIA SC

REV LEIGH LEHQCKEY
RXCHLAND COUNTY SC

, i

JOHN M KNOTTS J8 NP
CAYCE SC
REV STACY 0 BIRCHMORE
LEXINGTON SC
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-


